 E 1
• Standard interface : 1, 2, 4, 8, 16 or 32 relay
 PLC interface
 Wiring :
  - screw or spring terminal blocs,
  - SUBD, HE10, ...
• IRL25-2 :   Pulse duplicator
   Frequency duplicator

Synoptic of one standard IRL interface relay
May be changed with specific demand
Version and order code:
IRL25-1    DIN rail mounting, 1 input 12V,24V,48V / 1 SPDT contact relay 1A
IRL25HV-1 DIN rail mounting, 1 input 115V, 127V / 1 SPDT contact relay 6A
IRL25-2    DIN rail mounting, 1 command input / 2 output relays N.O
IRL25-2S  DIN rail mounting, 1 command input / 2 MOS output N.O
IRL25-2ST DIN rail mounting, 1 command input / 2 transistor output N.O
 Solid state relay 60V / 0.5A 250 Hz max or transistor 40V/50mA 10KHz
  (application: pulse or frequency duplicator)
IRLxx yyy  xx : number of relays (de 4 to 32) DIN rail profile mounted
    yyy : code assigned by LOREME to customer*